Township of Hornepayne Equipment Rental Contract

This rental contract shall be between the Corporation of the Township of Hornepayne and

(name of individual or company)

□ I hereby state that I have contacted local contractors and they are unable to provide the service which is now being requested from the Township of Hornepayne.

Address (for invoicing):		
Phone No.:		
Equipment to be rented:		
Backhoe 🗆	Excavator	Freightliner
Grader (Summer) 🛛	Grader (Winter) 🗆	Loader 🗆
Sander □	Steamer 🗆	Sweeper 🗆
Date to be rented		

Town staff must operate equipment; minimum charge 1 Hour (no prorating).

Any damage to municipal vehicles or equipment due to poor or abusive treatment or poor conditions in work area will be the sole responsibility of the renter.

Liability Insurance will be the responsibility of the Township.

Prices for excavator rental do not include floating fees; fees will vary depending on contractor costs.

Requestor Signature:	Date:	
Staff Signature:	Date:	



Township of Hornepayne • 68 Front Street • P.O. Box 370 • Hornepayne, ON P0M 1Z0 Tel: (807) 868-2020 • Fax: (807) 868-2787 • www.townshipofhornepayne.ca • info.hpayne@bellnet.ca *The Geographic Centre of Ontario*